
Eastoft PC Micro Grant Year ended 5 April 2022

Spend Spend Spend Spend Spend Spend Spend

Date Who Rec'vd 31-03-16 31-03-17 31-03-18 31-03-19 31-03-20 31-03-21 31-03-22 Balance

B/F 0.00

31/03/2016 NLC 1500.00 1500.00

31/03/2016 ? 500.00 1000.00

02/09/2017 NLC 500.00 1500.00

31/03/2017 ? 1500.00

1500.00

31/03/2018 ? 1250.00 250.00

250.00

05/04/2018 NLC 1250.00 1500.00

? 300.00 1200.00

05/10/2018 600.00 1800.00

30/04/2020 300.00 2100.00

11/05/2020 B Whitley - plants 300.00 1800.00

14/04/2021 NLC 300.00 2100.00

10/05/2021 B Whitley - plants 300.00 1800.00

10/01/2022 Ehill 300.00 1500.00

10/01/2022 KStokill 300.00 1200.00

14/03/2022 Plamplough 300.00 900.00


